
BK CENTER

DAMER 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SNIT
Lene Petersen 623 583 587 576 540 557 3466 192,6
Christina Farum 542 536 577 587 626 590 3458 192,1
Jeanette Kjøller 524 589 592 578 499 539 3321 184,5
Tine Bune 509 516 492 547 492 537 3093 171,8
Ulla Milsted 527 517 463 530 495 540 3072 170,7
Susanne Duemose 508 466 468 556 566 458 3022 167,9
Marianne Persson 512 477 510 519 498 489 3005 166,9
Katja Jensen 484 488 524 488 479 0 2463 164,2
Jannie B. Persson 493 555 499 410 444 504 2905 161,4
Pia From 417 445 587 487 437 488 2861 158,9
Marianne Jensen 474 439 460 439 544 490 2846 158,1
Heidi Lund 442 438 447 403 446 506 2682 149,0
Kristina Schmalz 359 473 414 331 411 411 2399 133,3
Marianne Lundbo 330 349 370 325 374 421 2169 120,5
Mareta S. Brun 261 264 266 274 252 402 1719 95,5

HERRER 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SNIT
Tommy Christensen 647 649 737 654 641 716 4044 224,7
Tommy Erichsen 701 684 593 600 717 681 3976 220,9
Kenneth Højslev 643 724 679 701 624 474 3845 213,6
Lars Linder 680 656 586 0 0 0 1922 213,6
Allan Lauridsen 519 598 583 722 710 624 3756 208,7
Bjarne Olsen 556 630 612 637 636 604 3675 204,2
Ian J. Robert 620 557 581 632 674 579 3643 202,4
Stefan Jeppesen 696 637 563 560 623 527 3606 200,3
Dennis Tingleff 681 606 590 451 605 0 2933 195,5
Jan Jørgensen 603 624 561 463 748 482 3481 193,4
Lars Persson 543 609 537 602 569 0 2860 190,7
René Larsen 479 616 530 580 650 570 3425 190,3
Knud Wolff 539 554 626 538 581 0 2838 189,2
Mogens Persson 546 581 606 544 538 577 3392 188,4
Søren Andersen AG 637 539 566 535 589 523 3389 188,3
Saadat Ali 499 531 575 568 569 602 3344 185,8
Martin Guldager 509 593 0 0 0 0 1102 183,7
Frank Aagard 532 495 489 519 531 610 3176 176,4
Jørgen Schmidt 545 506 551 529 548 492 3171 176,2
Lasse Johnsson 470 488 488 560 574 496 3076 170,9
Palle Sørensen 518 526 438 482 478 488 2930 162,8
Flemming Odvig 403 493 491 483 527 459 2856 158,7
Claus Rasmussen 339 505 423 0 0 0 1267 140,8
Danni Druva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0
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BK CENTER

DAMER 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SNIT
Lene Petersen 623 583 587 576 540 557 3466 192,6
Christina Farum 542 536 577 587 626 590 3458 192,1
Jeanette Kjøller 524 589 592 578 499 539 3321 184,5
Tine Bune 509 516 492 547 492 537 3093 171,8
Susanne Duemose 508 466 468 556 566 458 3022 167,9
Ulla Milsted 527 517 463 530 495 540 3072 170,7
Jannie B. Persson 493 555 499 410 444 504 2905 161,4

DAMER 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SNIT
Marianne Persson 512 477 510 519 498 489 3005 166,9
Katja Jensen 484 488 524 488 479 0 2463 164,2
Pia From 417 445 587 487 437 488 2861 158,9
Marianne Jensen 474 439 460 439 544 490 2846 158,1
Heidi Lund 442 438 447 403 446 506 2682 149,0
Kristina Schmalz 359 473 414 331 411 411 2399 133,3
Marianne Lundbo 330 349 370 325 374 421 2169 120,5
Mareta S. Brun 261 264 266 274 252 402 1719 95,5

HERRER 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SNIT
Tommy Christensen 647 649 737 654 641 716 4044 224,7
Tommy Erichsen 701 684 593 600 717 681 3976 220,9
Kenneth Højslev 643 724 679 701 624 474 3845 213,6
Lars Linder 680 656 586 0 0 0 1922 213,6
Ian J. Robert 620 557 581 632 674 579 3643 202,4
Bjarne Olsen 556 630 612 637 636 604 3675 204,2
Stefan Jeppesen 696 637 563 560 623 527 3606 200,3
Dennis Tingleff 681 606 590 451 605 0 2933 195,5
Jan Jørgensen 603 624 561 463 748 482 3481 193,4
Lars Persson 543 609 537 602 569 0 2860 190,7
Saadat Ali 499 531 575 568 569 602 3344 185,8

HERRER 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SNIT
Allan Lauridsen 519 598 583 722 710 624 3756 208,7
René Larsen 479 616 530 580 650 570 3425 190,3
Knud Wolff 539 554 626 538 581 0 2838 189,2
Mogens Persson 546 581 606 544 538 577 3392 188,4
Søren Andersen AG 637 539 566 535 589 523 3389 188,3
Martin Guldager 509 593 0 0 0 0 1102 183,7
Frank Aagard 532 495 489 519 531 610 3176 176,4
Jørgen Schmidt 545 506 551 529 548 492 3171 176,2
Lasse Johnsson 470 488 488 560 574 496 3076 170,9
Palle Sørensen 518 526 438 482 478 488 2930 162,8
Flemming Odvig 403 493 491 483 527 459 2856 158,7
Claus Rasmussen 339 505 423 0 0 0 1267 140,8
Danni Druva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0
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